[17] 国家级高新技术企业
HMZ型 振 动 磨
Series HMZ Vibration Mill
物料在磨腔内，受到高频振动带来的冲击，由粉碎介质(球、棒、
锻等 ) 给予强大的作用力，使物料受到摩擦、碰撞、剪切等多个力
的作用而达到粉碎目的。
The material in chamber suffers impact generated from the
high-frequent vibration. The pulverization medium (ball, stick and

容积 (L)
Volume（L）
设备功率 (kW)
Power（kW）
给料粒度 (mm)
Feeding Size (mm)
粉碎粒度 (目 )
Product Size (mesh)
产量 (kg/h)
Capacity（kg/h）
HMZ10 10 0.55 ≤ 10 -200 1-2
HMZ30 30 1.1 ≤ 10 -200 3-15
HMZ50 50 2.2 ≤ 10 -200 5-20
HMZ100 100 5.5 ≤ 10 -200 20-100
HMZ200 200 10 ≤ 10 -200 50-200
2HMZ100 100 15 ≤ 10 -200 200-300
2HMZ200 200 30 ≤ 10 -200 400-600
2HMZ400 400 55 ≤ 10 -200 800-1200
2HMZ600 600 75 ≤ 10 -200 1000-1500
2HMZ800 800 90 ≤ 10 -200 1500-2500